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Dear Parents, Carers, 

I hope you all had a lovely holiday. 

Welcome back to the start of the Summer Term. We have lots of 

exciting things planned this term.  

Here are some dates for your diaries: 

Monday 15th April Back to school 

Tuesday 16th April Year 1 phonics parents meeting 3:15 in Clownfish 

Wednesday 17th  Year 2 class to Farmer Browns 

Wednesday 17th  Sing Station at John Spendluff 

Thursday 18th  Year 2 class Farmer Browns 

Friday 26th  Dave Capital one assembly 

Monday 6th May Bank Holiday Monday 

Wed 8th May Safety week 

Wed 8th May Year 1 class Farmer Andrew visit 

Thursday 9th May Year 1 class Farmer Andrew visit 

Monday 13th May Year 6 SATs week begins 

Tuesday 14th May Walk safe Year 1 

Thursday 16th May Year 5 Library visit to research the Mayan Civilisation 

Tuesday 21st May Reception and Year 6 weight and height checks NHS 

Wednesday 22nd May KS1 and KS2 Sports Day 

Thursday 23rd May Reception Sports Day 

Nursery Sports Day 10:30 

Friday 24th May Break up 

Monday 3rd June Back to School 

 

 


